
Customer Emails only

A.B.N.: 96-098-300-102 19-21 River Drive  (PO Box 103)  Tarwin Lower  VIC  3956 Phone: 03-5663-5242 Fax: 03-5663-5242

Clearwater Pty LtdRetailManager V10.0 06/10/2008

Post Code Range: All

Custom 1: <All>

Custom 2: <All>

Primary Sort: None

Secondary Sort: None

Customer GradeEmail

DefAlison Patterson (5) 

DefBarcode, Long (ABCDEFGHIJKLMNO) 

Bdbates@net.netBates, David (IM2) 

Asd@glovit.com.auBlow, Jo (12) 

DefBOKO, PATRICIA _ (IM0003) 

DefCash Customer (1) 

DefCash On Delivery (COD) 

DefcUSTOMER 1, H (ADBG) 

DefDANIELS, KEITH J (IM0004) 

Asd@glovit.com.auDonaldsons IT Solutions P/L - Donaldson, Stuart (Imsd) 

DefDOOLAN, JIMMY _ (IM0005) 

DefDOUGLAS, LORRAINE _ (IM0007) 

DefENALANGA, SHIRLEY _ (IM0006) 

Defsfuller@st.leonards.com.auFuller, Steve (8) 

DefGibson, Lorraine (6) 

DefGILLIGAN, KENNETH _ (IM0008) 

DefGOODWIN, WILLIAM _ (IM0009) 

DefINKAMALA, WARREN G (IM0010) 

Ddonalds@kenton.com.auKenton Cleaning Pty Ltd - Sundstrupe, Donald (4) 

DefMERUNTJU, CORA G (IM0012) 

DefMERUNTJU, JUSTINE E (IM0011) 

DefOnes, All (111111111111111) 

Defsandra@pinnata.com.auPinnata Services Pty Ltd - Watson, Sandra (3) 

Atarwinriver@bigpond.comTarwin River Motel - Burnett, Janet (BURN01) 

DefTAYLOR, KIMBERLEY _ (IM0015) 

Abarbarac@ontime.com.auTilki's Takeaway (7) 

DefUNGWANAKA, JEANETTE _ (IM0014) 

DefWALLACE, BERNADETTE M (IM0013) 

DefWILYUKA, ANNETTE _ (IM0016) 

DefWILYUKA, JUNE _ (IM0017) 

Total number of listed customers:  30
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